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Main Draw
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TSA750059
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TSA750059

TSA761163

FS

NC

FS

NC

[1] Rupert BESTER

Connors  FRANCIS

[1] Bradley DORE

Ashley SLAMAT 6-1, 6-3

3

4

TSA750015

TSA671022

TSA750015

TSA671022
GC
GC

Robin BALOYI

Nenad CVETKOVIC

Prince MOTSWENYANE

Rob FABRIS 3-6, 6-3, 6-4
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6

TSA741035

TSA731036

TSA741035

TSA731036

GE

GC

GE

GC

[3/4] Marco PETERSEN

Eddie BISHOP

[3/4] Chris SOCHANSKI

Shane CHATZKELOWITZ 6-1, 6-1

7

8

TSA720061

TSA761060

TSA720061

TSA761060

GN

WP

GN

WP

Jaco JACOBS

Ilkka RIIKONEN

Hennie MOSTERT

Russell SCHLUTER 6-0, 6-1
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10

TSA751092

TSA680150

TSA751092

TSA680150

GN

GN

GN

GN

Matthew BAYLEY

Ernst BLIGNAUT

Guy EAGLE

Josias ZERWICK 6-4, 6-1
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12

TSA771174

TSA730008

TSA771174

TSA730008

GC

GC

GC

GC

Robert  PORTER

[3/4] Gareth GIBSON

Bradford VERMEULEN (Ret.)

[3/4] Brendan ZACKEY 2-1 (Ret.)

13

14

TSA741204

TSA760137

TSA741204

TSA760137

FS

GN

FS

GN

Trevor  TAYLOR 

Eugene LAUBSCHER

Hannes DU TOIT

Werner SCHOLTZ 6-4, 6-3
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16

TSA731031

TSA760108

TSA731031

TSA760108

GC

NW

GC

NW

Geoff JENNETT

[2] Duncan HORNE

Dan PICOLO

[2] De Villiers KROON 3-6, 6-1, 6-0

[1] BESTER / DORE

BALOYI / MOTSWENYANE

6-4, 6-0

[3/4] PETERSEN / SOCHANSKI

RIIKONEN / SCHLUTER

7-5, 7-5

BAYLEY / EAGLE

[3/4] GIBSON / ZACKEY

6-2, 7-6

TAYLOR  / DU TOIT

[2] HORNE / KROON

6-3, 6-3

[1] BESTER / DORE

RIIKONEN / SCHLUTER

4-6, 6-4, 6-3

[3/4] GIBSON / ZACKEY

[2] HORNE / KROON

4-6, 6-3, 6-4

RIIKONEN / SCHLUTER

[2] HORNE / KROON

7-6, 6-2

RIIKONEN / SCHLUTER

[1] BESTER / DORE

[3/4] GIBSON / ZACKEY Walkover

Position 3-4

[1] BESTER / DORE

BALOYI / MOTSWENYANE

[3/4] PETERSEN / SOCHANSKI 6-1, 6-2

BAYLEY / EAGLE

TAYLOR  / DU TOIT 6-2, 7-6

[3/4] PETERSEN / SOCHANSKI

BAYLEY / EAGLE

6-3, 7-6

Position 5-8

[3] PETERSEN / SOCHANSKI



BALOYI / MOTSWENYANE

TAYLOR  / DU TOIT 7-5, 6-1

Position 7-8

TAYLOR  / DU TOIT

FRANCIS / SLAMAT

CVETKOVIC / FABRIS 7-5, 4-6, 10-3

BISHOP / CHATZKELOWITZ

JACOBS / MOSTERT 6-2, 6-2

E3

BLIGNAUT / ZERWICK

BYE

LAUBSCHER / SCHOLTZ

JENNETT / PICOLO 6-4, 6-2

FRANCIS / SLAMAT

BISHOP / CHATZKELOWITZ

3-6, 6-2, 11-9

BLIGNAUT / ZERWICK

JENNETT / PICOLO

1-6, 6-3, 10-8

BISHOP / CHATZKELOWITZ

BLIGNAUT / ZERWICK

6-2, 6-4

Position 9-16

BLIGNAUT / ZERWICK

FRANCIS / SLAMAT (Ret.)

JENNETT / PICOLO 6-2, 2-1 (Ret.)

Position 11-12

JENNETT / PICOLO

CVETKOVIC / FABRIS

JACOBS / MOSTERT Walkover

G2

BYE

LAUBSCHER / SCHOLTZ

CVETKOVIC / FABRIS

LAUBSCHER / SCHOLTZ

3-6, 6-3, 10-5

Position 13-16

LAUBSCHER / SCHOLTZ

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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